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ISIN: FR0000130809 WKN: 13080
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Market data
2020 2022
Bid (Bid size) 24.855 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 25.96 EUR (200)
Open 21.22 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 21.22EUR Source: FactSet
Low 21.22 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.59 EUR
VWAP Recent research
Volume (pcs) 1 on sector | on market
Trading volume 21.00  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 1 2024/04/24 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava Y
Last size 1 2024/04/23 b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/22 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/04/19 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &,
Related Futures 53  2024/04/18 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava o

Related Options -

PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26285725,154589566,158755954,160015579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000130809-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000130809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130809&ID_NOTATION=72632812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130809&ID_NOTATION=72632812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65635495a30bdb3c9da6b39023c7541c074910110b10d8bdf888a00b0271f7cc&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=760dbb6578c93eec6&time=1714114150&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24f3ea141fca77804c3efbde9a73b6df42e989a2213459dc85fcc0ad2674e6fb&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71d993d9d3532aa99&time=1714114150&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e66f2ecf5377dbf704430f0af7daa55160944cf94ac2af3b59487832e00e47d3&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6882cedac59205885&time=1714114150&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ae0bf591c3b027cc0a60f50add8ff15d5623090b0011af83397eeb066d837f1&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1e1f4e57129e9c4c&time=1714114150&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d6cf8f3b585855e0a8403086ea55abe38c1b540ffdb49c04fb5215e4104b46b&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffafafedc1614fee0&time=1714114150&tool=RSC
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Details

2023/11/06 18:38:09

Price
21.22 EUR

Difference

o

-1.71% (-0.37)

General attributes

ISIN FRO0000130809
Symbol GLE
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,850 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 24.855 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 25.96 EUR (200)
Open 21.22 EUR
High 21.22 EUR
Low 21.22 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.59 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1
Trading volume 21.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - -4.91%  +75.28%
Perf (abs.) - -1.10 +9.11
Beta 0.94 1.09 1.38
Volatility - 24751  318.16
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2020 2022
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.58 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 22.31 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/24

Tradegate 2024/ 08:32
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/25

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

26.81 EUR (2023/01/27

20.79 EUR (2023/03/15

26.81 EUR (2023/01/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.79 EUR (2023/03/15)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

25.31 EUR 0.07 26

2543 EUR 0.00 3

25.585 EUR 0.03 4

25.275 EUR 0.00 1

26.68 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72632812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588553
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/09

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/24

2023/
11/06

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:02

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:00

17:52

17:35

18:38

17:44

08:10

08:08

25.365 EUR 0.00

25.21 EUR

25.21 EUR

25.21 EUR

25.37 EUR

26.90 USD

25.28 EUR

21.22 EUR

25.21 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

87.83

0.00

0.01

25.245 EUR 0.00

25.275 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16411
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Company profile

Company Logo

SOCIETE
CENERALE

Contact Details
SOCIETE GENERALE SA

29, boulevard Haussmann - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-42-14-20-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SOCIETE GENERALE
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Company Profile

Société Générale SA provides banking and financial services. It operates through the
following business segments: French Retail and Private Banking, Insurances, International
Banking, Mobility and Leasing Services, Global Markets and Investor Services, and
Financing and Advisory. The French Retail and Private Banking segment includes the retail
network, Boursorama online banking activities, wealth management solutions. The
Insurance segment involves the life and non-life activities in France and abroad. The
International Retail Banking segment consists of operations in Europe, Africa, the
Mediterranean Basin, and Overseas. The Mobility and Leasing Services segment covers the
financing of sales and professional equipment by Societe Generale Equipment Finance. The
Global Markets and Investor Services segment refers to the financing and advisory, asset
and wealth management. The Financing and Advisory segment focuses on servicing
institutions, the public sector and transaction, and payment management services. The
company was founded on May 4, 1864 and is headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

Slawomir Krupa
Anne-Sophie
Chauveau-Galas
Claire Dumas
Grégoire Simon-
Barboux

Laetitia Maurel
Laura Mather
Philippe Aymerich

Pierre Palmieri

Stéphane Landon

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lorenzo Bini Smaghi
Annette Messemer
Alexandra Elisabeth

Schaapveld
Beatrice Cossa-

Dumurgier

Benoit de Ruffray
Diane Coté

France Houssaye
Henri Poupart-
Lafarge
Jean-Bernard Levy
Johan Praud
Jérébme Contamine
Lubomira Rochet
Sébastien Wetter

Ulrika Ekman

William Alfred
Connelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000130809-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000130809
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